
Grizzly Peak - Aid Stations
10K Distance (mile) Next Aid (mile)
1. Golf Course (water only) 1.7 2.4
2. Golf Course (water only) 4.1 1.7
3. Lake Anza (Finish) 5.8

Half Marathon Distance (mile) Next Aid (mile)
1. Golf Course (water only) 1.7 3
2. Arroyo 4.7 3.7
3. Arroyo 8.4 2.7
4. Golf Course (water only) 11.1 1.7
5. Lake Anza (Finish) 12.8

30K Distance (mile) Next Aid (mile)
1. Golf Course (water only) 1.7 3
2. Arroyo 4.7 3.7
3. Arroyo 8.4 2.7
4. Golf Course (water only) 11.1 1.7
5. Lake Anza (Start/Finish) 12.8 1.7
6. Golf Course (water only) 14.5 2.4
7. Golf Course (water only) 16.9 1.7
8. Lake Anza (Finish) 18.5

Marathon Distance (mile) Next Aid (mile)
1. Golf Course (water only) 1.7 3
2. Arroyo 4.7 3.7
3. Arroyo 8.4 2.7
4. Golf Course (water only) 11.1 1.7
5. Lake Anza (Start/Finish) 12.8 1.7
6. Golf Course (water only) 14.5 3
7. Arroyo 17.5 3.7
8. Arroyo 21.2 2.7
9. Golf Course (water only) 23.9 1.7
10. Lake Anza (Finish) 25.6

50K Distance (mile) Next Aid (mile)
1. Golf Course (water only) 1.7 3
2. Arroyo 4.7 3.7
3. Arroyo 8.4 2.7
4. Golf Course (water only) 11.1 1.7
5. Lake Anza (Start/Finish) 12.8 1.7
6. Golf Course (water only) 14.5 3
7. Arroyo 17.5 3.7
8. Arroyo 21.2 2.7
9. Golf Course (water only) 23.9 1.7
10. Lake Anza (Finish) 25.6 1.7
11. Golf Course (water only) 27.3 2.4
12. Golf Course (water only) 29.7 1.7
13. Lake Anza (Finish) 31.3


